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Rajiv Gandhi University ofl-Iealth Sciences, Karnataka 
4th 'T' Block, Jayanagar, Bangalore- 560 041 

Ref: AC2-Adm/M.Ph /2015-16/P042 

To 

The Principal 
V L College of Pharmacy, 
Manik Prabhu Temple Road, 
Raichur -584103. 

Sir, 

Sub: "Admission Approval" 
Ref: Your letter No. VLCP/117/2015-16, dated:24.08.2015. 

******** 

Date: 0 ~-- o t ~ ~I ~ 

Please find enclosed the approved admission list of students for 

M.Pharm course for the year 2015-16. The total number of admissions 

approved is 04 (Four only). 

All the original documents of all the students of 2015-16 should be 

collected by your office immediately or within fortnight at the latest. If the 

documents are not collected within the stipulated time University is not 

re~ponsible for any misplacement of the records. 

Copy to: 

1. Registrar (Evaluation), RGUHS, Bangalore. 
2. Director of CDC 



• 
Rajiv Gandhi University of Health Sciences, Karnataka 

4th 'T' Block, Jayanagar, Bangalore- 560 041 

Approved List for the Academic Year 2015-16 

Faculty: PHARMACY 

College: P042 V L College ofPharmacy,Raichur 

Ref: ACA/PH-42/2014-15, Date: 07.10.2013 

Sl.No. 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Sl.No. 

Course: 

2 

3 

4 

Course Name 

Mpharm in Pharmaceutical 
Chemistry 
Mpharrn in Pharmaceutical 
Technology 
Mpharm in Pharmaceutics 

Mpharm in Pharmacology 

Mpharrn in Quality 
Assurance 
Total 

Name ofthe Candidate 

Sactioned Intake 

11 

18 

12 

12 

8 

61 

Date of 
Admission 

Mpharm in Pharmaceutical Chemistry 

1 NANDEESH 
29-07-2015 

2 POOJA SAURA V 
28-07-2015 

3 SYED SULEMAN 
28-07-2015 

4 VIKRAM.M 
28-07-2015 

Total Admitted 

4 

0 

0 

0 

0 

4 

Eligibility to 
Appear for 
Exam 

Apr/May-2016 

Apr/May-2016 

Apr/May-20 16 

Apr/May-2016 

Names of the Students Whose Admission are Not Approved 

Rajiv Gandhi University of Health Sciences 

### End of the Report ### 

Admission 
Approved 
4 

0 

0 

0 

0 

4 


